
2011/12  GAME   schedule
HOME VISITOR TIME(LOCAL)

THURSDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3 NOV 2011
4 NOV 2011

5 NOV 2011

6 NOV 2011

10 NOV 2011

11 NOV 2011

12 NOV 2011

13 NOV 2011

17 NOV 2011

18 NOV 2011

19 NOV 2011

20 NOV 2011
24 NOV 2011

25 NOV 2011

26 NOV 2011

27 NOV 2011
1 DEC 2011

2 DEC 2011

3 DEC 2011

4 DEC 2011

5 DEC 2011
8 DEC 2011

9 DEC 2011

10 DEC 2011

DAYDATE
PERTH HEAT

CANBERRA CAVALRY
PERTH HEAT

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
CANBERRA CAVALRY

PERTH HEAT
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

CANBERRA CAVALRY
PERTH HEAT

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
ADELAIDE BITE

BRISBANE BANDITS
ADELAIDE BITE

BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES
MELBOURNE ACES
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES

ADELAIDE BITE
CANBERRA CAVALRY

ADELAIDE BITE
CANBERRA CAVALRY

ADELAIDE BITE
CANBERRA CAVALRY
CANBERRA CAVALRY

ADELAIDE BITE
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

ADELAIDE BITE
PERTH HEAT

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
ADELAIDE BITE

PERTH HEAT
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

PERTH HEAT
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

PERTH HEAT
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

BRISBANE BANDITS
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
BRISBANE BANDITS

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

PERTH HEAT
CANBERRA CAVALRY

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
PERTH HEAT

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

PERTH HEAT
BRISBANE BANDITS

PERTH HEAT
BRISBANE BANDITS

PERTH HEAT
BRISBANE BANDITS

PERTH HEAT
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES
MELBOURNE ACES
MELBOURNE ACES

BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

CANBERRA CAVALRY
BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

CANBERRA CAVALRY
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE

7:20PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:30PM

3:00PM & 7:00PM
7:20PM

3:00PM & 7:30PM
1:00PM

12:05PM
1:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

11:00AM & 3:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM

11:00AM & 7:30PM
6:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

3:00PM & 7:00PM
6:00PM
1:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM

11:00AM & 7:00PM
7:20PM

11:00AM & 7:30PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:30PM
4:00PM
1:00PM

11:00AM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

11:00AM & 7:00PM
2:00PM & 6:00PM

6:00PM
SUNDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

11 DEC 2011
15 DEC 2011

16 DEC 2011

17 DEC 2011

18 DEC 2011

19 DEC 2011
20 DEC 2011
29 DEC 2011

30 DEC 2011

31 DEC 2011

1 JAN 2012

4 JAN 2012
5 JAN 2012

6 JAN 2012

7 JAN 2012

8 JAN 2012

11 JAN 2012

12 JAN 2012

13 JAN 2012

14 JAN 2012

15 JAN 2012

18 JAN 2012

19 JAN 2012

20 JAN 2012

21 JAN 2012

22 JAN 2012

CANBERRA CAVALRY
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

PERTH HEAT
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

PERTH HEAT
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

PERTH HEAT
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

PERTH HEAT
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS

MEBOURNE
ADELAIDE BITE

BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
CANBERRA CAVALRY

MELBOURNE ACES
PERTH HEAT

CANBERRA CAVALRY
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
CANBERRA CAVALRY

MELBOURNE ACES
PERTH HEAT

CANBERRA CAVALRY
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
ADELAIDE BITE

CANBERRA CAVALRY
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
CANBERRA CAVALRY

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

CANBERRA CAVALRY
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
CANBERRA CAVALRY

MELBOURNE ACES
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
CANBERRA CAVALRY

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
PERTH HEAT

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

PERTH HEAT
CANBERRA CAVALRY

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
PERTH HEAT

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

ADELAIDE BITE
BRISBANE BANDITS
MELBOURNE ACES

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
MELBOURNE ACES

PERTH HEAT
ADELAIDE BITE

MELBOURNE ACES
PERTH HEAT

ADELAIDE BITE
CANBERRA CAVALRY

SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX
BRISBANE BANDITS

CANBERRA CAVALRY
SYDNEY BLUE SOX

1:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
7:20PM
1:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

12:00PM & 3:00PM
2:00PM & 6:00PM
2:00PM & 6:00PM

1:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
7:20PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:20PM

3:00PM & 7:00PM
3:00PM & 7:00PM

7:20PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:00PM

3:00PM & 7:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:20PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:20PM

3:00PM & 7:00PM
6:00PM
7:20PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM


